

Dear Friend of the Community,

On behalf of the **Clark Little League**, I would like to extend an invitation to your company/organization to become a sponsor for the upcoming 2025 Little League baseball season. The **Clark Little League**, is a non-profit organization under the National Little League Program. Yes! This is the same Little League that is on featured on ESPN's LITTLE LEAGUE WORLD SERIES TOURNAMENT throughout the summer months.

Our organization's focus is to instill the values of education and community service while teaching the great sport of our nation's past time. With your help we can provide our young athletes with organized competition in a safe environment.

We are actively looking for sponsors who are willing to donate any dollar amount to assist in covering our expenses. These include but are not limited to; field rentals, field maintenance, training areas, umpires, equipment, etc. In addition to our yearly expenses, our facilities and training areas need some repairs, upgrades and enhancements. We have set some goals for the upcoming season to rebuild our batting cages, purchase a new pitching machine, repair some fencing and replace the grandstands at each of our three fields.

If becoming a sponsor for **Clark Little League** is an option for you and your company/organization, please take some time to review the sponsorship information included with this letter. I am confident you will find a level that will be comfortable for your company/organization as well as beneficial to our organization.

The Clark Little League looks forward to building a strong partnership with the community and your company/organization enabling us to fulfill the hopes and dreams of our young athletes, and who knows...someday be seen on ESPN playing for the Little League World Series Championship!

I welcome any comments or questions regarding the details of your sponsorship and look forward to forming a mutually beneficial partnership.

CLL is a non-profit organization and all donations are tax deductible.

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support of Clark Little League.

Play Ball,

 Wally Alicea
 John Marinello
 Nick Marzella

 President
 Vice President
 Treasurer

 (732) 668-8480
 (973) 476-1028
 (718) 207-3277

wally@clarklittleleague.org john@clarklittleleague.org nick@clarklittleleague.org



Billboard Sponsorship

		<u>First Season</u>	Renewai
\star	One Field	\$400*	\$200
\star	Two Fields	\$800*	\$400
\star	Three Fields	\$1000*	\$600

^{*}Note cost of sign (\$200) is built into first season of sponsorship

Team Sponsorship

\bigstar	Major League Division	\$350
\star	Minor League Division	\$350
\star	8-Year-Old Division	\$350
\star	Peewee Division	\$350
\bigstar	Instructional Division	\$350

Web Link Sponsorship

- ★ Free with Billboard or Team Sponsorship
- **★** \$50

Payment Due January 31st

The following payment options are available:

- ★ Direct Bank ACH
- ★ Credit Card
- ★ Paypal
- ★ Check

Make checks payable to Clark Little League and Mail to:

P. O. Box 781 Clark, NJ 07066

Clark Little League is a non-profit organization (222536527) and all donations are tax deductible.

If you'd like additional information about Clark Little League or our sponsorship opportunities you can go to: https://www.clarklittleleague.org/Default.aspx?tabid=1578679

If you are interested in sponsorship opportunities fill out the following online form and someone will get back to you: https://goo.gl/forms/yGhbTeh5ozQFNZCj1

If you do not have access to fill out the online form please use the form on the following page and mail to Clark Little League:



ease email a .jpeg image of your compan payment and business card to 	Clark Little League, P. O.	Box 781, Clark, NJ 070	66.
Company Name:			
Contact Person:		Phone:	
Email:	Additiona	ıl Phone:	
Address:	City:	State:	_Zip:
	Sponsorship Level (circle all that applies)		
★ Team Sponsor \$350			
★ Billboard Sponsor:			
 First Season \$400 Sponsor Renewal \$200 Number of Fields: 1 2 3 	AN	IOUNT ENCLOSED: \$_	